

2018年

非合併營收

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	月營收	年增率(%)	累計金額	累計年增率(%)
1月	75,022	1.44%	75,022	1.44%
2月	52,459	-26.81%	127,482	-12.46%
3月	68,655	-24.17%	196,137	-16.95%
4月	47,307	-37.20%	243,444	-21.85%
5月	49,905	-17.52%	293,349	-21.14%
6月	43,478	-6.44%	336,827	-19.51%
7月	44,413	-12.76%	381,240	-18.78%
8月	52,230	-6.99%	433,470	-17.52%
9月	30,289	-46.17%	463,758	-20.29%
10月	30,552	-49.75%	494,311	-23.08%
11月	31,111	-45.18%	525,421	-24.87%
12月	34,665	-46.91%	560,086	-26.75%

※以上數字係公司內部結算，未經會計師查核。